
Route Name: KHA 2

School Arrival: 8:00 AM

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date: Sept 16 2024

Revised Date: Sept 13, 2024

KHALSA School Calgary 
 245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Notes: All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.
To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 4032056688. 

Route STOP TIME DESCRIPTION

2 AM 1 7:10

2 AM 2 7:14

2 AM 3 7:17 SB Saddlebrook Dr NE after Saddlebrook Link NE @ Cement Pad

2 AM 4 7:21

2 AM 5 7:23 EB Saddlestone Dr before Saddllestone Heath NE

2 AM 6 7:25

2 AM 7 7:33

2 AM 7 7:33

2 AM 8 7:41 SB 52 ST NE AFTER  S. of 44 AV NE 

2 AM 9 7:43  EB Temple DR after 56 ST NE

2 AM 10 7:48 SB Catalina Blvb NE @ 26 ave NE

2 AM 11 7:50 NB California BV @ 300 California PL NE

2 AM 12 8:00 DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL

NB Saddleridge  Dr NE before  88 Ave NE

SB Coral Springs BV @ Coral Springs CL NE

NB Saddlecrest Blvd  NE after Saddlecrest Way (West arm)

EB Saddlemont BV @ Saddlelake DR NE

SB Saddlebrook Dr after Saddlelake Dr CTS (before Traffic circle)

SB Coral Springs BV @ Coral Shores DR NE

NB- Northbound   SB - Southbound   EB - Eastbound   WB - Westbound 

CTS - Calgary Transit



Route Name: KHA 2

School Arrival: 8:00 AM

School Dismissal: 3:00 PM

PM Departure: 3:10 PM

Effective Date: Sept 16 2024

Revised Date: Sept 13, 2024

KHALSA School Calgary 
 245228 Conrich Rd NE 

403-293-7712

Route STOP TIME DESCRIPTION
2 PM 1 15:10 DEPART KHALSA SCHOOL

2 PM 2 15:24 SB California BV @ 300 California PL NE

2 PM 3 15:26 NB Catalina Blvb NE @ 26 ave NE

2 PM 4 15:34 NB 52 ST NE @ N. of ped crossing @ CTS

2 PM 5 15:42 NB Coral Springs BV @ Coral Springs PA NE

2 PM 6 15:43 NB Coral Springs BV @ Coral Springs CL NE

2 PM 7 15:51 WB 80 Ave NE after Taradale Dr 

2 PM 8 15:55 EB Saddlemont BV @ Saddlelake DR NE

2 PM 9 15:56

2 PM 10 16:00

2 PM 11 16:03

2 PM 12 16:06 EB Saddlehorn DR NE after Saddlehorn Cres. (W. arm)

2 PM 13 16:07 NB Saddleridge Dr NE before 88 Ave NE

2 PM 14 16:09 WB 88 Av NE @ 46 St NE

Notes: All times are scheduled leave times. Students are required to be at their stop 5 minutes prior to the time indicated.

To locate your bus please visit www.mybusstop.ca or call Southland dispatch at 4032056688. 

Parents or assigned caregivers must be at the door of the bus to receive all kindergarten to grade 1 students.

EB Saddlestone Dr before Saddllestone Heath

NB Saddlebrook DR @ Saddlebrook CI NE CTS

SB Saddlecrest Blvd NE before Saddlecrest Way (West arm) 

NB- Northbound   SB - Southbound   EB - Eastbound   WB - Westbound 

CTS - Calgary Transit


